Gorr GOLF DE VALDELUZ

VALDELUZ

TTG HISPANIDAD 12.10.2020

Fecha Listado: 12/10/2020
Hora Listado: 15:34:42

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: VALDELUZ)
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NOTARIO MENDOZA, JUAN
BLANCO BERGARECHE, JOSE MIG
GOMEZ GANTES, JOSE MARIA
ESCOBAR SANZ, ARMANDO

URIEL SOMME, MARCELO

CAJA SANTIAGO, ROSA
RIQUELME GOMEZ, ESTEBAN
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, ENRIQUE
DE DE GREGORIO DIEGO, MARIA
GOMEZ PALER, DANIEL

DI ROCCO TADDEO, PEDRO
BRABO PRIETO, VIRGILIO

MENA GONZALEZ, JORGE
APOLINARIO, FRANCISCO, JOSE
HERENCIAS LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
SUAREZ MUNOZ, RAMON
MITROTTI VENTURA, YASHA
BECERRA CORRALES, SERGIO

CLUB

COSTA BALLENA
LA HERRERIA
GREEN PADDOCK
C.T.G.

C.T.G.

PUTT & DRIVE

LA MORALEJA
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
PAL NEGRALEJO
GOLF

LAS REJAS
CENTRO NACIONAL
RCG LAS PALMAS
PUTT & DRIVE

PAL NEGRALEJO
GOLF PARK
MILITAR DEHESA

SAQUICORAY DUENAS, JORGE MA LAS REJAS

GRIDILLA SAAVEDRA, CARMEN
WICKE RUIS-MATEOS, ALBERTO
LOPEZ ORCAJO, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ DE ANDUJAR,
CHAMARD BOIS, ALEXANDRA
PLAZA SALAS, ENRIQUE
BONALES PECO PECO, JAVIER
GRAHAM NODINE, WALKER
LANDETA RUIZ-MATEOS, BERNAR
MELIAN PEREZ, JULIO

TEJEDOR ALONSO, JUAN JOSE
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, PAZ
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL
VILLAS TORRUBIA, VICTOR MAN
TOCAN, HERVE

PAJARES LEO, CARLOS

OLMOS PEREZ, JESUS

CUESTA CASTINEYRA, JAVIER
ESCUDERO CARMONA, DAVID
TELLEZ GIL, EVA MARIA

MEGIAS LASTRA, JUAN

LOPEZ DIAZ, CRISTINA

MENA MATEO, JOSE MARIA
VALVERDE SANCHEZ, LUIS
CUESTA PARAMIO, JAVIER
MILANS DEL BOSCH FERNANDE?Z,
ESTEVE BENGOECHEA, IGNACIO
SALMERON HURTADO, JOSEFA

GUADIANA
CTG.

CENTRO NACIONAL
GOLF

LAS LLANAS
VALDELUZ

PAL NEGRALEJO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,7
16,4
22,6
14,7
22,1
21,8
18,5
19,8
21,9
23,2
24,5
25,3
26,5
18,9
19,4
23,6
26,5
15,3
15,6
16,3
20,3
21,7
21,2
30,7
13,8
16,1

CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 16,7

C.T.G.
RCG LAS PALMAS
LAS LLANAS
FEDERACION MADR
CTG.

PUTT & DRIVE
FEDERACION MADR
VALDELUZ
FEDERACION MADR
LAS ENCINAS

PUTT & DRIVE
GREEN PADDOCK
CAMPO DE TIRO
PUTT & DRIVE
FEDERACION MADR
C.TG.

LAS ENCINAS
PUERTA HIERRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CENTRO NACIONAL

19,0
21,1
29,0
26,6
15,1
17,5
19,1
22,7
254
28,2
26,0
36,0
13,6
14,7
29,0
31,8
36,0
16,5
34,7
36,0
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FECHA: 12/10/2020 CODIGO: 883420903
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